assessment _id

017-000327401
017-001608100
018-000909201
018-000916402
019-000212200
019-000224101
019-001413301
043-003331401
045-000210100
045-000701100
051-001407300
051-001410400
051-003601201
073-000121101
073-000506300
073-000706301
073-000726101
073-000813201
073-001024201
073-001216102
074-000417301
074-000427201
074-000719201
074-000814201
076-000521301
076-000617401
076-000631101
104-000233201
104-000321101
104-000510101
104-000530301
105-000524100
105-000532301
106-000207101
106-000409101
106-000607101
106-000632300
106-000905401
109-000436201
134-000302301
134-000616401
135-000824101
141-000131300
141-000534101
141-000534101
142-001212101
142-001418400
230-000928401
231-000503404
231-000718301
231-000736202
231-001102302

sale_id

2110566
1522527
1515543
1556912
2013581
2014160
1521782
2205876
2077128
2211011
1539969
2231168
2231596
2005625
2199616
2219953
1566247
1537108
1515466
1513152
2219154
2187316
1530954
1560643
2001928
2200535
1509086
2016539
2193225
2189590
1561953
2101624
1527837
2002889
2019349
2115326
1525657
2208150
2011899
1500776
1545319
2216868
1575172
1548713
2214110
1577363
1051619
1566609
1519562
2001374
1535993
2212158

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.88
0.99
1.05
1.09
1.54
1.49
0.64
1.55
0.90
0.89
1.45
0.93
1.13
1.08
1.72
0.71
0.83
1.11
0.98
0.53
1.58
0.89
0.90
0.99
1.29
1.37
0.58
0.79
1.18
0.99
0.67
0.82
1.50
1.12
0.90
0.66
1.10
0.66
1.15
1.02
1.34
1.52
1.45
1.16
0.99
0.96
0.84
0.93
1.22
1.41
0.49
0.99



